# Price List

# Klikatrs Photography and Aerial Imaging - 818-416-7547 **Capture and Presentation services**

#### **LISTING PHOTOS - \$299**

Residential Interior and Exterior Photography for up to 2000 SQ. FT. \*\*

35 High-Quality Images, Images Resized for MLS and Web use, High-Resolution Images for Print

- \*\* Above 2000 square feet, 10 cents per sq. ft.
- \*\*\* Commercial Property see commercial rates below

## **AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY \$249 \*\*\***

Aerial Photography for Residential Property\*\* 10 to 15 Exterior Aerial Photos.

#### AERIAL Video \$349 \*\*\*

Aerial video up to 2000 SQ. FT. Residential \*\* Professional Video 1 to 2 min final video with music. If you want video walkthrough add \$350

- \*\* Additional Square Footage 10 Cents per sq.ft.
- \*\*\* Commercial Property see commercial rates below

# Virtual Staging \$45 per photo (unfurnished rooms)

Virtually stage any space to make it look furnished. Note: pricing here is for empty unfurnished rooms only. NOTE: Additional charges may apply if a room is furnished and existing furniture or personal belongings need to be retouched.

#### TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY \$250

Exterior photography of your listing at sunset hours to capture the rich dramatic beautiful deep blue sky or dramatic orange sky or any combination thereof depending on shifts of winds.

#### SINGLE PROPERTY WEBSITE \$99

(www.1234address.com) 12 mo. Hosting Photo Gallery (from your existing photos) Video Gallery (from your existing video) Contact Form, Agent Contact Info. Property Description, Property Amenities

#### Slideshow Virtual Tour \$149

Interior and Exterior photos come alive with music hosted on YouTube 1 - 2 MINUTES Virtual Tour Video Branded and Unbranded Link

\*Property Description to be provided by client

## 360 PANORAMA Photos \$99 per pano.

Panorama Photography Professional Panorama Photography Panorama Hosting

### Flyer Design \$95 per Page

Single One-Sided Property Description Flyer Design with Agent Information. Design Only.

# COMMERCIAL and INDUSTRIAL Property

Price based on a minimum base price of ½ day

**DAY RATE:** \$3600 less 10% = \$3240 per day

**½ Day Rate:** \$1800 per ½ day Hourly Rate: \$350 per hour

> Prices may change without notice <

Ask for our Aerial Panorama Photos, a unique way of showcasing a neighborhood, parks, points of interest, etc. "Cool factor" for sure.